
1£

R
SAN FRANCISCO

East
Main

West
Red

geary
Scott
Geary
Brown

Black
West

Sutter
Polk

Main
Main

184.
367,

624.
2973.

1043.
202.
31.

183.

37.
745.

2161.
1052,

1641.
982.

Steiner 1631.
Grant 111.

Sutter 1991.

Pine
Black

Brown

Geary

Larkin
Sutter
Main
Jessie

2241.
1244.

73.

599.

604.
2911.
1717.
1576.

Main 1717,

989.
1543.

.arkin
lessie
iteiner 2751,
Red
Polk
Black

Baker
Blue
Clay

Davis

Black,

Main

Red
Main

Black
Clay

Main
Main

1776.
1304.
3671.

679.
1155.
434.

985.

1611.

40.

811.
1209.

57.
572.

1204.
1111.

Jackson 531.
Black
Black
James

Scott
Main

Main
Main
Pine
West
Main

West
East
Main

4341.
4093.

47.

221.
1916.

1916.
1916.
4959.
844.
729.

792.
980.
630.

Main 5183.

Steiner 4231,

Rosenfeld, John, r. 1389 Sutter.
Rosenfeld's,John, Sons, Shipping &

Comm. Merchants,202 Sansome.
Rosenfeld, M. L., r. 2414 Clay.
Rosengarden, Mrs. H., Stenogra-

pher & Typewriter, Crocker
Bldg.

Rosenow, A., r. 2707 Sac.
Rosenshine, A., r. 2425 Fillmore.
Rosenshine, M. W., r. 2124 Pine.
Rosenshine, M. & Bro., Tobaccos,

etc., 413 Battery.
Rosenstein Bros., Clothing, 91—3d.
Rosenstein& Schoenholz, Produce,

etc., Geary & Octavia.
Rosenstirn,Julius, Phy. ,932 Sutter.
Rosenstirn, Mrs. Julius, r. 932 Sut-

ter.

Rosenstock, S. W., r. Palace Hotel.
Rosenthal, Adolph G., Oculist &

Aurist, S. Vlly. Bldg.
Same, r. 2007 Devisadero.
Rosenthal Bros. & Co., Shoes, 107

Kearny.
Rosenthal, Chas. H., Phy., 751

Sutter.
Same, r. 636 Baker.
Rosenthal, Mrs. Fannie, Turkish

Tobaccos, 418 Mtgv.
Rosenthal, Feder&Co., Mfg. Deal-

ers Boots & Shoes, 9 Sansome.
Rosenthal, Henry, Laguna Mkt.,

Laguna & Geary.
Rosenthal, I. L., r. 1109 Franklin.
Rosenthal, Joseph, r 1724 Vallejo.
Rosenthal.Marcus.Atty., 310 Pine.
Rosenthal, S. & CO., Ladies Wear.

144—6th.
Rosenthal & Wise, Attys-at-Law,

310 Pine.
Rosenzweig, Mrs. P., r. 794 Geary.
Roslyn Coal Yard, 906 Howard.
Rosner, E. M., r. 993 G. G. Av.
Ross, F. C, Rl. Est., 304 Mtgy.
Ross, Mrs. George, r. 925 Geary.
Ross, Jas. K., Bonded Law & Col-

lection Co., 314 Mtgy.
Same, r. 708 Clement.
Ross, John A., r. 178 Henry.
Ross, Joseph L. & Co., The Grey-

hound, 340 Kearny.
Ross, T. Paterson, Architect, 222

Sansome.
Ross & Sons, Book & Job Print-

ers, 335 Bush.
Rosseter, Jas. T. & Co., Coal &

Coke, 14 Post.
Same, Yard 524—1st.

Rossi, D. P., Druggist, Dupont &
Green.

Rossi, J. F., Liquors, 207 Wash.
Rossi, The P., Co., Art Furniture,229

Sutter.
Rossi, P. C, Druggist, 318 Mtgy. Av.
Same, Pres. Italian-Swiss Agricul-

tural Colony, 719 Battery.
Same, r. 1918 Vallejo.
Rossin, The, 121 Powell.
Rossow, Chas., Arena Mkt. , 258—3d.
Rotger, Miss A., Candy Factory,

15 Mkt.
Roth, Mrs. Bertha, r. 1431 Post.
Roth, Blum & Co., Pork Packers,

201 Cal.
Same, 9th & Brannan.
Same, Butchertown.
Roth, C, r. 627 Octavia.
Roth, Daniel, r. 401 Baker.
Roth & Co., Whsle. Liquors, 319

Mkt.
Rothchild, E. S., r. 2108 Jackson.
Rothchild, J. M., r. 1700 Bway.
Rothchild & Ach, Attys., Mills

Bldg., 10th fl.

Rothenberg, M., Whsle. Wines &
Liquors, 423 Kearny.

Same, r. 2714 Pine.

Baker
Main

East
Davis
Pine
Scott

John

Scott
East
Main

Blue

Geary
East

226.
920.

472.
146.

1887.
388.

76.

565.
769.

1352.

952.

620.
58.

621.

5433.

626.

774.

Clay

Main

Black

Geary

Howard 100.

Blue . 1147.
Red 2715.
Main 1879.

Folsom 35.
Bush 188.

Steiner 4030.
Larkin 936.

Jackson 630.
Jessie 1556.

Folsom 553.
Bush 67.

Church 91.
Black 2633.

Main 5'9 69.

Steiner 4462.
Jackson 725.
Steiner 2621.

Red 606.

Gearu 40.

Red
"

3991.

Red 3991.

White 31.

Larkin 322.

Hyde 2475.

Main 103.

South 338.
Black 2271.
Main 698.

Main 1535.
Main 113.
Red 670.
Blue 1204.
Steiner 2846.
James 8.

Clay 29.

Main 5949.
James 39.

Bush 58.

Rothenberg, F. B., r. 3421 Wash.
Rothenberg, S. B. & Co., Whsle

Wines & Liquors, 117 Battery.
Rothmaler, Oswald, r. 1715 Bway.
Rothman, Fred, r. 1021 Mason.
Rotholtz. Mrs. C, r. 671 Hayes.
Rothschild, Mrs. A, r. 1049 Mc-

Allister.
Rothschild, A. & Co., Comm. Mer-

chants, 111 Sansome.
Rothschild H. L., r. 1806 Post.
Rothschild, Hugo, r. 924 Eddy.
Rothschild, Joseph, Atty., Chroni-

cle Bldg.
Rothschild, M., Cigars & Call

Branch Ofc, 1096 Valencia.
Rothschild, Mrs. M., r. 3037 Wash.
Rothschild, Dr. Max., r. 1209 Sut-

ter.

Rothschild, Morris, Ladies Tailor,
526 Sutter.

Rothschild & Ehrenpfort, Whsle.
Candy Mfrs., 118 Front.

Rothschild & Hadenfeldt, Whsle.
Jewelers. 207 Sutter.

Rotowsky, Mrs. H., r. 1312 Web-
ster.

Rottanzi, G., Wines & Liquors,
1027 Mk?.

Rottanzi, Mrs. G., r. 820 Guerrero.
Rouda, S., Tailor, 102 Powell.
Rouleau, O. A., Searcher of Rec-

ords, Luning Bldg.
Roullier, C, r. 523 G. G. Av.
Rounsevell & McLellan, Fruit &

Merchandise Brokers, 123 CaL
Rountree, J., r. 102 Webster.
Rountree, Walter E., r. 1602 Val-

lejo.

Rourke, J. W., r. 1924 Pine.
Rousseau, Charles M., Architect,

927 Mkt.
Same, r. 1528% Howard.
Roussel, W. H. & Co., Comm. Mer-

chants. 119 Cal.
Roussel, Wm. H., r. 241 Guerrero.
Roux, Geo., Agt. Moos & Co.. 204

Front.
Rowe, Purcell, Atty., Mills Bldg.,

6th fl.

Same, r. 811 Clayton.
Rowell, Leonard G, r. 2307 Sootl

.

Rowell, Mrs. L. F., r. 240? Web-

Rowley', B. N., Cal. Fruit Grower.
320 Sansome.

Rowley.Mrs. B. N., r.718Broderiok.
Rowley, Forrest S., Pr< . Rowley

Investment Co. .Jills Bldg,
10th fl.

Rowley Investment Co., Mills
Bldg., 10th fl.

Roy, J. A., Guadaloupe Dairy Co.,
15th Av. & San Bruno Rd.

Roy, Mrs. K. C, Hairdresser, 1828
Polk.

Roy. T. S., Japanese Fancy Goods,
1009% Larkin.

Royal Eagle Distilleries Co.,
Mkt.

Same, Branch. 1 12 Taylor..
Royal Eagle Hotel, 110 Powell.
Royal Exchange Assurance.

Mtgy.
Royal House, 196 Bills.
Royal Disurance Co., 20l Sansome.
Royal Meat Mkt., 1236 Stockton.
Royal Mkt., 2853 Mission.
Royal Mkt., 1411 Octai la.

Royal Novelty Co., 809 Hat 1 civ

Royal Shoe Store, .m > 3d.

Roylance Brass Wks., 1 12 Main.
Rubanick, M. F., Western Wire

Wks.. 715 Mission.
Rubber Tire Wheel Co., 133 Fre-

mont.

501

501

SfSl HEPPNER, ORE Rate
35


