

TARIFF TO **GRASS VALLEY, CAL.** Rate 109

R

SAN FRANCISCO

East Main	184. 367.	Rosenfeld, John, r. 1329 Sutter. Rosenfeld's, John, Sons, Shipping & Comm. Merchants, 202 Sansome.
West Red	624. 2973.	Rosenfeld, M. L., r. 2414 Clay. Rosengarden, Mrs. H., Stenographer & Typewriter, Crocker Bldg.
Geary Scott Geary Brown	1043. 202. 31. 183.	Rosenow, A., r. 2707 Sac. Rosenshine, A., r. 2425 Fillmore. Rosenshine, M. W., r. 2124 Pine. Rosenshine, M. & Bro., Tobaccos, etc., 413 Battery.
Black West	37. 745.	Rosenstein Bros., Clothing, 91—3d. Rosenstein & Schoenholz, Produce, etc., Geary & Octavia.
Sutter Polk	2161. 1052.	Rosenstirn, Julius, Phy., 932 Sutter. Rosenstirn, Mrs. Julius, r. 932 Sutter.
Main Main	1641. 982.	Rosenstock, S. W., r. Palace Hotel. Rosenthal, Adolph G., Oculist & Aurist, S. Vly. Bldg.
Steiner Grant	1631. 111.	Same, r. 2007 Devisadero. Rosenthal Bros. & Co., Shoes, 107 Kearny.
Sutter	1991.	Rosenthal, Chas. H., Phy., 751 Sutter.
Pine Black	2241. 1244.	Same, r. 636 Baker. Rosenthal, Mrs. Fannie, Turkish Tobaccos, 418 Mtgy.
Brown	73.	Rosenthal, Feder & Co., Mfg. Dealers Boots & Shoes, 9 Sansome.
Geary	599.	Rosenthal, Henry, Laguna Mkt., Laguna & Geary.
Larkin Sutter Main Jessie	604. 2911. 1717. 1576.	Rosenthal, I. L., r. 1109 Franklin. Rosenthal, Joseph, r. 1724 Vallejo. Rosenthal, Marcus, Atty., 310 Pine. Rosenthal, S. & Co., Ladies Wear, 144—6th.
Main	1717.	Rosenthal & Wise, Attys-at-Law, 310 Pine.
Larkin Jessie Steiner Red Polk Black	989. 1543. 2751. 1776. 1304. 3671.	Rosenzweig, Mrs. P., r. 794 Geary. Roslyn Coal Yard, 906 Howard. Rosner, E. M., r. 993 G. G. Av. Ross, F. C., Rl. Est., 304 Mtgy. Ross, Mrs. George, r. 925 Geary. Ross, Jas. K., Bonded Law & Collection Co., 314 Mtgy.
Baker Blue Clay	679. 1155. 434.	Same, r. 708 Clement. Ross, John A., r. 178 Henry. Ross, Joseph L. & Co., The Greyhound, 340 Kearny.
Davis	985.	Ross, T. Paterson, Architect, 222 Sansome.
Black	1611.	Ross & Sons, Book & Job Printers, 335 Bush.
Main	40.	Rosseter, Jas. T. & Co., Coal & Coke, 14 Post.
Red Main	811. 1209.	Same, Yard 524—1st. Rossi, D. P., Druggist, Dupont & Green.
Black Clay	57. 572.	Rossi, J. F., Liquors, 207 Wash. Rossi, The P., Co., Art Furniture, 229 Sutter.
Main Main	1204. 1111.	Rossi, P. C., Druggist, 318 Mtgy. Av. Same, Pres. Italian-Swiss Agricultural Colony, 719 Battery.
Jackson Black Black James	531. 4341. 4093. 47.	Same, r. 1918 Vallejo. Rossin, The, 121 Powell. Rossow, Chas., Arena Mkt., 258—3d. Rotger, Miss A., Candy Factory, 15 Mkt.
Scott Main	221. 1916.	Roth, Mrs. Bertha, r. 1431 Post. Roth, Blum & Co., Pork Packers, 201 Cal.
Main Main Pine West Main	1916. 1916. 4959. 844. 729.	Same, 9th & Brannan. Same, Butchertown. Roth, C., r. 627 Octavia. Roth, Daniel, r. 401 Baker. Roth & Co., Whsle. Liquors, 319 Mkt.
West East Main	792. 980. 630.	Rothchild, E. S., r. 2108 Jackson. Rothchild, J. M., r. 1700 Bway. Rothchild & Ach, Atty., Mills Bldg., 10th fl.
Main	5183.	Rothenberg, M., Whsle. Wines & Liquors, 423 Kearny.
Steiner	4231.	Same, r. 2714 Pine.

Baker Main	226. 920.	Rothenberg, S. B., r. 2421 Wash. Rothenberg, S. B. & Co., Whsle Wines & Liquors, 117 Battery.
East Davis Pine Scott	472. 146. 1837. 388.	Rothmaier, Oswald, r. 1715 Bway. Rothman, Fred, r. 1021 Mason. Rotholtz, Mrs. C., r. 671 Hayes. Rothschild, Mrs. A., r. 1049 Mc-Allister.
John	76.	Rothschild, A. & Co., Comm. Merchants, 111 Sansome.
Scott East Main	565. 769. 1352.	Rothschild H. L., r. 1806 Post. Rothschild, Hugo, r. 924 Eddy. Rothschild, Joseph, Atty., Chronicle Bldg.
Blue	952.	Rothschild, M., Cigars & Call Branch Ofc., 1096 Valencia.
Geary East	620. 58.	Rothschild, Mrs. M., r. 3037 Wash. Rothschild, Dr. Max., r. 1209 Sutter.
Clay	621.	Rothschild, Morris, Ladies Tailor, 526 Sutter.
Main	5433.	Rothschild & Ehrenpfort, Whsle. Candy Mfrs., 118 Front.
Black	626.	Rothschild & Hadenfeldt, Whsle. Jewelers, 207 Sutter.
Geary	774.	Rotowsky, Mrs. H., r. 1312 Webster.
Howard	100.	Rottanzi, G., Wines & Liquors, 1027 Mkr.
Blue Red Main	1147. 2715. 1879.	Rottanzi, Mrs. G., r. 820 Guerrero. Rouda, S., Tailor, 102 Powell. Rouleau, O. A., Searcher of Records, Luning Bldg.
Folsom Bush	35. 188.	Roullier, C., r. 523 G. G. Av. Rounsevell & McLellan, Fruit & Merchandise Brokers, 123 Cal.
Steiner Larkin	4030. 936.	Rountree, J., r. 102 Webster. Rountree, Walter E., r. 1602 Vallejo.
Jackson Jessie	630. 1556.	Rourke, J. W., r. 1924 Pine. Rousseau, Charles M., Architect, 927 Mkt.
Folsom Bush	553. 67.	Same, r. 1528 1/2 Howard. Roussel, W. H. & Co., Comm. Merchants, 119 Cal.
Church Black	91. 2633.	Roussel, Wm. H., r. 241 Guerrero. Roux, Geo., Agt. Moos & Co., 204 Front.
Main	5969.	Rowe, Purcell, Atty., Mills Bldg., 6th fl.
Steiner Jackson Steiner	4462. 725. 2621.	Same, r. 811 Clayton. Rowell, Leonard G., r. 2307 Scott. Rowell, Mrs. L. F., r. 2407 Webster.
Red	606.	Rowley, B. N., Cal. Fruit Grower, 320 Sansome.
Geary Red	40. 3991.	Rowley, Mrs. B. N., r. 718 Broderick. Rowley, Forrest S., Prm., Rowley Investment Co., Mills Bldg, 10th fl.
Red	3991.	Rowley Investment Co., Mills Bldg., 10th fl.
White	31.	Roy, J. A., Guadaloupe Dairy Co., 15th Av. & San Bruno Rd.
Larkin	322.	Roy, Mrs. K. C., Hairdresser, 1628 Polk.
Hyde	2475.	Roy, T. S., Japanese Fancy Goods, 1009 1/2 Larkin.
Main	103.	Royal Eagle Distilleries Co., 501 Mkt.
South Black Main	338. 2271. 698.	Same, Branch, 112 Taylor. Royal Eagle Hotel, 110 Powell. Royal Exchange Assurance, 501 Mtgy.
Main Main Red Blue Steiner James Clay Main James Bush	1535. 113. 670. 1204. 2846. 8. 29. 5949. 39. 58.	Royal House, 126 Ellis. Royal Insurance Co., 201 Sansome. Royal Meat Mkt., 1236 Stockton. Royal Mkt., 2853 Mission. Royal Mkt., 1411 Octavia. Royal Novelty Co., 200 Battery. Royal Shoe Store, 50—3d. Roylance Brass Wks., 112 Main. Rubanick, M. F., Western Wire Wks., 715 Mission. Rubber Tire Wheel Co., 133 Fremont.

TARIFF TO **HEPPNER, ORE.** Rate 35